

UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED

Registered Office: "UB Tower", UB City, #24, Vital Malliya Road, Bengaluru - 560 001.
 Phone: +91-80-45655000, 22272807 Fax: +91-80-22211964
 CIN: L36999KA1999PLC025195
 Website: www.unitedbreweries.com Email: ubinvestor@ubmail.com

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

The following share certificate of the Company has been reported lost/misplaced, and the holder of the said share certificate has requested the Company to issue a duplicate share certificate.

Sl. No.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Range From	To	Name of the Shareholder
1	UB077833	110968	1600	4900151	4901750	RAMANI N K

Any person(s) having objections to the issue of the duplicate share certificate should lodge his/her/their objection with all supporting documents with the Company at its Registered office within 7 days from the appearance of this notice failing which the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate to the persons mentioned above and thereafter no objection to the issue of duplicate share certificate will be entertained from any person(s).

For UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
NIKHIL MALPANI
 COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
 Membership No.: ACS 20869

Place: Bengaluru
 Date: May 30, 2026

VERTOZ LIMITED

VERTOZ LIMITED (Formerly known as Vertoz Advertising Limited)
 Registered Office: 602, Aar Nirmal Galaxy, LBS Marg,
 Opp. Johnson & Johnson, Midand (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400 080
 Tel: 022-6142 6060; Email: compliance@vertoz.com; Website: www.vertoz.com
 CIN: L7120MH2012PLC228923

NOTICE

DECLARATION OF INTERIM DIVIDEND AND PAYMENT DATE

The Board of Directors of the Company has at its meeting held on Friday, 29th May, 2026, declared interim dividend of Rs 0.10 per equity share of face value of Rs 10/- each of the Company. The Promoter and Promoter Group shareholders have voluntarily waived their entitlement to receive the interim dividend. The interim dividend will be paid on Friday, 29th June, 2026, to the equity shareholders of the Company, whose names appear in the Register of Members of the Company or in the records of the Depositories as beneficial owners of the shares as on Friday, 5th June, 2026, which is the Record Date, fixed for the purpose.

The above information is also available on the website of the Company (www.vertoz.com) and on the website of the stock exchange where the shares of the Company are listed, i.e., National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

For Vertoz Limited
 (Formerly known as Vertoz Advertising Limited)
 Sd/-
Hirenkumar Rasiklal Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00992729

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 29th May, 2026

ELIXIR CAPITAL LIMITED

58, Mittal Chambers, 5th Floor, 228, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
 CIN - L1810MH1994PLC083361

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Results for the Year & Quarter ended 31st March 2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		3 months ended 31-Mar-26 Audited	3 months ended 31-Mar-25 Audited	3 months ended 31-Dec-25 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-26 Audited
(All Rs. In lakhs except EPS)					
1	Total Income from Operations	4.07	3.96	3.54	90.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.05)	(9.29)	(0.99)	72.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.05)	(9.29)	(0.99)	72.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.05)	(6.41)	(0.99)	72.44
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit for the period and after comprehensive income (net of tax))	(0.05)	(6.41)	(0.99)	72.44
6	Equity Share Capital	580.32	580.32	580.32	580.32
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	1,302.91
8	Earnings Per Share before Exceptional Items (Equity shares, Face value of Rs. 10.00 each) (Not annualized)	(0.00)	(0.16)	(0.02)	1.25
9	Earnings Per Share after Exceptional Items (Equity shares, Face value of Rs. 10.00 each) (Not annualized)	(0.00)	(0.16)	(0.02)	1.25
	(a) Basic	(0.00)	(0.16)	(0.02)	1.25
	(b) Diluted	(0.00)	(0.16)	(0.02)	1.25

BIRLA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L2920MH1989PLC043214
 Registered Office: Dalal House, First floor, Jammalal Bajaj, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400011, Maharashtra, India
 Tel: +91 022 66168400, Email: info@birlaprecision.com, Web: www.birlaprecision.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2025		
1	Total Income from operations	6,825.57	5,928.74	5,353.81	24,753.15	20,951.04	7,037.00	6,349.99	5,512.67	25,576.60	21,601.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	431.04	134.70	413.30	1,630.30	877.12	391.91	163.71	446.40	1,605.00	845.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	431.04	134.70	413.30	1,630.30	787.50	391.91	163.71	446.40	1,605.00	845.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	263.90	128.83	338.08	1,162.36	542.97	223.14	150.78	366.85	1,127.27	585.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(34.09)	128.98	370.15	648.92	575.04	(74.85)	150.93	398.92	613.83	617.21
6	Equity Share Capital	1,367.75	1,367.75	1,319.75	1,367.75	1,319.75	1,367.75	1,367.75	1,319.75	1,367.75	1,319.75
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	16,193.58	14,015.46	-	-	-	15,957.16	13,814.13
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)	0.39	0.19	0.51	1.74	0.82	0.33	0.22	0.14	1.69	0.89
	(a) Basic	0.39	0.19	0.51	1.74	0.82	0.33	0.22	0.14	1.69	0.89
	(b) Diluted	0.39	0.19	0.51	1.70	0.82	0.33	0.22	0.14	1.65	0.89

Notes:
 1. The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 29, 2026. The Statutory Auditor's have carried out Audit of the above results pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015 and furnished their report thereon.
 2. The Company has classified two reporting segments namely 1. Logging 2. Automotive Components as reporting segments under IND AS 108
 3. The above is an extract of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Audited Results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.birlaprecision.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Birla Precision Technologies Limited
 Sd/-
Ravinder Chander Prem
 Managing Director
 (DIN:07771465)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: May 29, 2026

ELIMR CAPITAL LIMITED

58, Mittal Chambers, 5th Floor, 228, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
 CIN - L1810MH1994PLC083361

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Results for the Year & Quarter ended 31st March 2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		3 months ended 31-Mar-26 Audited	3 months ended 31-Mar-25 Audited	3 months ended 31-Dec-25 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-26 Audited
(All Rs. In lakhs except EPS)					
1	Total Income from Operations	(85.50)	55.74	1,371.07	3,693.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,030.74)	(1,000.50)	707.67	531.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,030.74)	(1,032.16)	707.67	531.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(733.22)	(843.89)	544.23	410.60
5	Total comprehensive income for the period attributable to the owners of the company (comprising Profit for the period and after other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(542.59)	(626.92)	402.48	303.27
6	Equity Share Capital	(600.32)	580.32	580.32	580.32
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	5,328.21
8	Earnings Per Share before Exceptional Items (Equity shares, Face value of Rs. 10.00 each) (Not annualized)	(8.35)	(10.80)	6.94	5.23
9	Earnings Per Share after Exceptional Items (Equity shares, Face value of Rs. 10.00 each) (Not annualized)	(8.35)	(10.80)	6.94	5.23
	(a) Basic	(8.35)	(10.80)	6.94	5.23
	(b) Diluted	(8.35)	(10.80)	6.94	5.23

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended on 31st March, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the above Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.elimrcapital.com.
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these financial results.

For ELIMR CAPITAL LIMITED
 Sd/-
DIPAN MEHTA
 Chairman
 DIN: 00115134

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 29th May, 2026

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED

CIN: L4620KA1993PLC054088
 Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi-110024
 Corporate Office: A-7, Sector 65, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301
 Website: www.optiemus.com. Email: info@optiemus.com. Ph. No. 011-29842906

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2026

(Figures in lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026		
1	Total income from operations (net)	13,504.09	20,295.09	22,045.42	72,409.04	59,153.05	48,497.76	43,301.25	44,925.64	1,76,861.76	1,88,999.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	916.65	882.66	1,321.82	2,792.13	3,269.51	1,371.29	1,992.99	2,138.47	7,622.12	7,334.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	916.65	882.66	1,321.82	2,792.13	3,269.51	2,737.26	1,935.74	2,103.13	9,086.50	7,067.73
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	683.71	506.61	942.13	2,061.04	2,224.04	2,247.49	1,222.83	2,245.80	6,601.42	6,333.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	689.73	607.82	942.18	2,069.24	2,229.53	2,259.67	1,221.17	2,246.05	6,620.85	6,342.27
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs. 10/-)	8,868.88	8,837.66	8,725.39	8,868.88	8,725.30	8,868.88	8,837.66	8,725.30	8,868.88	8,725.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	59,348.99	50,183.67	-	-	-	68,795.29	57,804.20
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.78	0.58	1.09	2.35	2.59	2.56	1.39	2.61	7.52	7.37
	(a) Basic	0.78	0.58	1.09	2.35	2.59	2.56	1.39	2.61	7.52	7.37
	(b) Diluted	0.77	0.57	1.08	2.31	2.58	2.53	1.36	2.60	7.39	7.33

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter & financial year ended March 31, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchanges' website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.optiemus.com.
 2. The Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & financial year ended on March 31, 2026 have been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Saturday, 30th May, 2026.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Optiemus Infracom Limited
 Sd/-
Ashok Gupta
 Executive Chairman

Place: Noida
 Date: 30.05.2026

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L0500KL1907PLC004913
 Registered Office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586508, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	4,685.63	3,735.78	3,236.15	16,215.30
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	706.86	431.36	401.58	2,230.05
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	706.86	431.36	401.58	2,230.05
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513.48	320.50	282.44	1,635.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	512.69	320.50	284.02	1,635.19
6	Equity Share Capital	2450.55	2450.55	2450.55	2450.55
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	6293.02
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	8743.57
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
12	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.10**	1.31**	1.16**	6.68**
	Basic:	2.10**	1.31**	1.16**	6.68**
	Diluted:	2.10**	1.31**	1.16**	6.68**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

**Not Annualized

Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	4,671.94	3,721.93	3,228.94	16,160.00
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	692.44	416.91	384.18	2,172.18
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	692.44	416.91	384.18	2,172.18
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	521.45	306.05	205.04	1,000.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	520.66	306.05	266.62	1,599.71
6	Equity Share Capital	2450.54	2450.54	2450.54	2450.54
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	6241.51
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	8855.27
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
12	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.11**	1.25**	1.11**	6.59**
	Basic:	2.11**	1.25**	1.11**	6.59**
	Diluted:	2.11**	1.25**	1.11**	6.59**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended and year ended March 31, 2026 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May, 2026. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Audit of the above financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of audited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended and year ended March 31, 2026 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of Audited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

For Kings Infra Ventures Limited
 Sd/-
Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 Date: 29.05.2026

KERNEX MICROSYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No.38-41, Hardware Park, TSIC Layout Survey No.111, Kanchara Imarat, Raviraj (Village), Maheswaram Mandal, Ranga Reddy (Dist.), Hyderabad - 501510, CIN:L30007TG1999PLC0313211

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
	31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	
Total Income from Operations	25,494.62	7,295.79	8,375.42	42,857.52	19,183.12	25,549.74	7,307.43	8,369.23	43,248.78
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,843.01	640.34	1,518.01	10,942.4					

ലഭാവം ഗുഹയിലെ വെള്ളപ്പൊക്കം

മരണഗുഹയിൽനിന്നു ജീവിതത്തിലേക്ക്

പത്തു ദിവസത്തിനുശേഷം നാലു പേരെ സുരക്ഷിതമായി പുറത്തെത്തിച്ചു

മുഖ്യമന്ത്രിയും മന്ത്രിമാരും മരണഗുഹയിൽനിന്നു ജീവിതത്തിലേക്ക് പുറത്തെത്തിച്ചവരുടെ സുരക്ഷിതത്വം ഉറപ്പാക്കാനും മരണഗുഹയിൽനിന്നു ജീവിതത്തിലേക്ക് പുറത്തെത്തിച്ചവരുടെ സുരക്ഷിതത്വം ഉറപ്പാക്കാനും മുഖ്യമന്ത്രിയും മന്ത്രിമാരും മരണഗുഹയിൽനിന്നു ജീവിതത്തിലേക്ക് പുറത്തെത്തിച്ചവരുടെ സുരക്ഷിതത്വം ഉറപ്പാക്കാനും...



മരണഗുഹയിൽനിന്നു ജീവിതത്തിലേക്ക് പുറത്തെത്തിച്ചവരുടെ സുരക്ഷിതത്വം ഉറപ്പാക്കാനും മുഖ്യമന്ത്രിയും മന്ത്രിമാരും മരണഗുഹയിൽനിന്നു ജീവിതത്തിലേക്ക് പുറത്തെത്തിച്ചവരുടെ സുരക്ഷിതത്വം ഉറപ്പാക്കാനും...

മരണഗുഹയിൽനിന്നു ജീവിതത്തിലേക്ക് പുറത്തെത്തിച്ചവരുടെ സുരക്ഷിതത്വം ഉറപ്പാക്കാനും മുഖ്യമന്ത്രിയും മന്ത്രിമാരും മരണഗുഹയിൽനിന്നു ജീവിതത്തിലേക്ക് പുറത്തെത്തിച്ചവരുടെ സുരക്ഷിതത്വം ഉറപ്പാക്കാനും...

യുഎസ്-ഇന്ത്യ സമാധാനക്കരാർ തിളന്നു

അടുത്തെത്തിയിട്ടും അടുക്കാതെ

ദേശീയതലത്തിൽ യുഎസ്-ഇന്ത്യ സമാധാനക്കരാർ തിളന്നു. അടുത്തെത്തിയിട്ടും അടുക്കാതെ. യുഎസ്-ഇന്ത്യ സമാധാനക്കരാർ തിളന്നു. അടുത്തെത്തിയിട്ടും അടുക്കാതെ. യുഎസ്-ഇന്ത്യ സമാധാനക്കരാർ തിളന്നു. അടുത്തെത്തിയിട്ടും അടുക്കാതെ.



യുഎസ്-ഇന്ത്യ സമാധാനക്കരാർ തിളന്നു. അടുത്തെത്തിയിട്ടും അടുക്കാതെ. യുഎസ്-ഇന്ത്യ സമാധാനക്കരാർ തിളന്നു. അടുത്തെത്തിയിട്ടും അടുക്കാതെ.

ട്രാഫിക് സമർത്ഥം ശക്തമാകുന്നു

യുഎസ് കമാൻഡർ ക്യൂബയിൽ

ട്രാഫിക് സമർത്ഥം ശക്തമാകുന്നു. യുഎസ് കമാൻഡർ ക്യൂബയിൽ. ട്രാഫിക് സമർത്ഥം ശക്തമാകുന്നു. യുഎസ് കമാൻഡർ ക്യൂബയിൽ.

ട്രാഫിക് സമർത്ഥം ശക്തമാകുന്നു. യുഎസ് കമാൻഡർ ക്യൂബയിൽ. ട്രാഫിക് സമർത്ഥം ശക്തമാകുന്നു. യുഎസ് കമാൻഡർ ക്യൂബയിൽ.

എബോള: ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ

എബോള: ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ. ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ.

എബോള: ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ. ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ.



ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ. ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ.

റഷ്യയിൽ യുക്രൈൻ നേതാക്കളുടെ

റഷ്യയിൽ യുക്രൈൻ നേതാക്കളുടെ. റഷ്യയിൽ യുക്രൈൻ നേതാക്കളുടെ.



ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ. ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ.



ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ. ലോകാരോഗ്യ സംഘടനാ തലവൻ കോംഗോയിൽ.

അലാസ്കയിൽ മക്കിൻലി

പർവതത്തിൽ വൻ അപകടം;

മൂന്നു പർവതാരോഹകർ മരിച്ചു

അലാസ്കയിൽ മക്കിൻലി പർവതത്തിൽ വൻ അപകടം; മൂന്നു പർവതാരോഹകർ മരിച്ചു.

അലാസ്കയിൽ മക്കിൻലി പർവതത്തിൽ വൻ അപകടം; മൂന്നു പർവതാരോഹകർ മരിച്ചു.

കുട്ടിക്കാനിങ്ങിയ

എട്ടംഗസംഘത്തിലെ

വിദ്യാർത്ഥി മുങ്ങിമരിച്ചു



കുട്ടിക്കാനിങ്ങിയ എട്ടംഗസംഘത്തിലെ വിദ്യാർത്ഥി മുങ്ങിമരിച്ചു.

കുട്ടിക്കാനിങ്ങിയ എട്ടംഗസംഘത്തിലെ വിദ്യാർത്ഥി മുങ്ങിമരിച്ചു.

യുഎസ് കമാൻഡർ ക്യൂബയിൽ

യുഎസ് കമാൻഡർ ക്യൂബയിൽ. യുഎസ് കമാൻഡർ ക്യൂബയിൽ.

ട്രാഫിക് സമർത്ഥം ശക്തമാകുന്നു

ട്രാഫിക് സമർത്ഥം ശക്തമാകുന്നു. ട്രാഫിക് സമർത്ഥം ശക്തമാകുന്നു.

Table with financial data for Kings Infra Ventures Limited, including audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026. Columns include Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

Table with financial data for ICICI Bank, including audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026. Columns include Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

Notes: 1. The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended and year ended March 31, 2026 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereupon approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May, 2026. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Audit of the above financial results.